Militant Fighting Fund

April 11- June 2 (Week 3)

Paid

Country
UNITED STATES
Twin Cities
Philadelphia
Atlanta
Oakland
NEBRASKA
Lincoln*
Omaha
Boston
Los Angeles*
Washington
Chicago
New York
Seattle
Miami
Total U.S.

CANADA
Calgary
Montreal
Total Canada

NEW ZEALAND

UNITED KINGDOM
London*
Manchester

Total UK.

AUSTRALIA
FRANCE

Total
Should be
Raised goal *

Quota

$3,600
$3,200
$8,600
$13,500
$3,500
$200
$3,300
$3,750
$8,000
$8,000
$10,000
$20,000
$8,600
$2,000
$92,750

$2,900
$4,400
$7,300

$4,400

$2,000
$600
$2,600

$1,350
$300

$108,700
$115,000

$2,360
$1,600
$3,130
$4,710
$1,161
$100
$1,061
$1,200
$2,450
$2,310
$2,725
$3,910
$680
$105
$26,341

$1,015
$390
$1,405

$1,999

$500
$90
$590

$700
$120

$31,155
$49,286

%

66%
50%
36%
35%
33%
50%
32%
32%
31%
29%
27%
20%

8%

5%
28%

35%
9%
19%

45%

25%
15%
23%

52%
40%




