Militant Fighting Fund

April 11- June 2 (Week 3)

Country	Quota	Paid	%
UNITED STATES			
Twin Cities	\$3,600	\$2,360	66%
Philadelphia	\$3,200	\$1,600	50%
Atlanta	\$8,600	\$3,130	36%
Oakland	\$13,500	\$4,710	35%
NEBRASKA	\$3,500	\$1,161	33%
Lincoln*	<i>\$200</i>	\$100	50%
Omaha	\$3,300	\$1,061	32%
Boston	\$3,750	\$1,200	32%
Los Angeles*	\$8,000	\$2,450	31%
Washington	\$8,000	\$2,310	29%
Chicago	\$10,000	\$2,725	27%
New York	\$20,000	\$3,910	20%
Seattle	\$8,600	\$680	8%
Miami	\$2,000	\$105	5%
Total U.S.	\$92,750	\$26,341	28%
CANADA			
Calgary	\$2,900	\$1,015	35%
Montreal	\$4,400	\$390	9%
Total Canada	\$7,300	\$1,405	19%
NEW ZEALAND	\$4,400	\$1,999	45%
UNITED KINGDOM			
London*	\$2,000	\$500	25%
Manchester	\$600	\$90	15%
Total U.K.	\$2,600	\$590	23%
AUSTRALIA	\$1,350	\$700	52%
FRANCE	\$300	\$120	40%
Total	\$108,700	\$31,155	27%
Should be Raised goal *	\$115,000	\$49,286	43%